Austin Memorial Park Prairie Restoration Proposal Presentation Follow-up Questions

Q1 Do you have a loved one currently interred in Austin Memorial Park or
have you purchased/inherited a space in Austin Memorial Park?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.77% 21
NoO 19.23%

TOTAL
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Q2 After viewing the meeting recording or visiting the slides, do you have a
better understanding of the prairie project proposal from Friends of Austin
Memorial Park Prairie?

Still unsure .

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

Still unsure

No
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proposed prairie project.

Answered: 17  Skipped: 9

RESPONSES

Great idea for parts of AMP as more people visit and enjoy the cemetery! Keep up the good
work.

It's a great idea for the cemetery, for people, and wildlife. | like the idea of an attractive prairie
area for contemplation.

| am all for the project. 100% support.

Is that all? Thanks for finally maintaining and updating the toilets. What is the health status of
the fairy ring that | caught the staff using as an oil change area and source of fire wood in '93-
'94? Why is it not included for naturalization? Why not areas where the 'sound wall' trees will be
planted?

Great idea.....

I am encouraged that the areas that have been laid fallow and cannot be used for burial all
these years will be utilized by nature. It is a lovely, peaceful, and beautiful use of this scared
space.

| am in favor of the Prairie Project

There is a large open field at the cemetery that it would be wonderful to have this prairie project
include so it could be larger and include substantial paths. I'd love to walk or run through paths
in a large prairie.

Need to be sure there isn't an issue in the future when that space is needed for burials and
people then saying they don't want to see the natural area destroyed. i don't know where the
swail is that was mentioned, nor the columbarium (sp?). Are dogs allowed? Doggie waste
stations? How much extra trash clean-up will be necessary if it is a successful walking area?

Please include the open field within the prairie project

| don’t want Austin PARD to turn the cemetery into a community park. People already use it for
running which | find disrespectful. Austin doesn’'t have the budget dollars to fix the cemetery
bathrooms. How can you afford to turn it into a neighborhood hiking trail?

| have 10 family members at AMP and visit frequently. Do not agree with the idea of having
educational meetings and use for hike and bike trail. This is a very sacred place and should be
treated as such. Funds need to be spent on repairing fallen headstones and maintaining trees
and grass around existing burial spaces to beautify the grounds instead of creating a new
space which | feel would ultimately disrupt the tranquility of the cemetary.

| do not think conducted tours are a good idea unless they are strictly controlled and
monitored. This is a cemetery not a theme park!

Repairing the monuments that have fallen over would improve the aesthetics of the cemetery
much more than planting wild flowers. Basics first.. fluff later.

Don't like it
This project is not appropriate for cemetery use.

| love the idea!
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Q3 Please share additional thoughts or comments below about the

DATE
3/31/2022 8:46 AM

3/25/2022 9:43 PM

3/18/2022 6:04 PM
3/17/2022 10:12 AM

3/17/2022 9:28 AM
3/16/2022 2:12 PM

3/15/2022 3:48 PM
3/14/2022 10:33 AM

3/13/2022 7:17 PM

3/13/2022 11:38 AM
3/12/2022 7:43 AM

3/11/2022 5:44 PM

3/11/2022 4:27 PM

3/11/2022 3:00 PM

3/11/2022 2:53 PM
3/11/2022 2:23 PM
3/11/2022 2:12 PM



Austin Memorial Park Prairie Restoration Proposal Presentation Follow-up Questions

Q4 The following images were example images shown during the
community meeting. FAMPP would like to identify which image(s) might
relate well to Austin Memorial Park in order to provide additional guidance
if the proposal moves forward.

Answered: 23 Skipped: 3

Image A

Image B

Image C

Image D
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RELATES WELL TO UNSURE / DOES NOT RELATE WELL TO TOTAL WEIGHTED
AMP NEUTRAL AMP AVERAGE
78.26% 13.04% 8.70%
18 3 2 23 1.30
i
Image B 52.38% 38.10% 9.52%
11 8 2 21 1.57
Image C 65.22% 26.09% 8.70%
15 6 2 23 1.43
Image D 69.57% 21.74% 8.70%
16 5 2 23 1.39
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Q5 Which race/ethnicity best describes you? (Please choose only one.)

Answered: 22 Skipped: 4

American
Indian or...

Asian /
Pacific...

Black or
African...

Hispanic or
Latino/a or...

Prefer not to
answer

Multiple

ethnicity /...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.00%

Asian / Pacific Islander 0.00%

Black or African American 4.55%

Hispanic or Latino/a or Latinx 0.00%

White 77.27%

Prefer not to answer 18.18%

Multiple ethnicity / Other (please specify) 0.00%

TOTAL

# MULTIPLE ETHNICITY / OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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RESPONSES
78756

78757
78756
78731
78757
78731
78757
78757
78757
78731
78735
78746
78731
78759
78741
78703
78750
78759
78731
78758
78731
78750
78731

Q6 In what ZIP code is your home located?

Answered: 23
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DATE

3/31/2022 8:47 AM
3/25/2022 9:43 PM
3/18/2022 6:04 PM
3/17/2022 10:15 AM
3/17/2022 9:28 AM
3/16/2022 2:13 PM
3/16/2022 11:45 AM
3/16/2022 8:56 AM
3/15/2022 3:49 PM
3/14/2022 10:33 AM
3/13/2022 7:17 PM
3/13/2022 4:46 PM
3/13/2022 11:39 AM
3/12/2022 7:43 AM
3/11/2022 5:44 PM
3/11/2022 4:27 PM
3/11/2022 4:27 PM
3/11/2022 3:01 PM
3/11/2022 2:58 PM
3/11/2022 2:54 PM
3/11/2022 2:37 PM
3/11/2022 2:23 PM
3/11/2022 2:13 PM
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Q7 What is your age?
Answered: 22  Skipped: 4

Under 18
18-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64

65+

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Under 18 0.00%

18-24 0.00%

25-34 4.55%

35-44 4.55%

45-54 13.64%

55-64 40.91%

65+ 36.36%
TOTAL
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